Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:30

Placering Ringnummer Kgn

1 172-23-0962
2 172-23-0934
3 232-23-1478
4 232-23-1518
5 172-23-1026
6 232-23-1487
7 172-23-0760
8 232-23-1509
9 232-23-1479
10 232-23-1398
11 172-23-0793
12 172-23-0995
13 172-23-0811
14 172-23-0831
15 172-23-0981
16 172-23-0846
17 172-23-0827
18 172-23-0833
19 172-23-0989
20 172-23-0841
21 232-23-1481
22 172-23-0840
23 172-23-1022
24 172-23-0925
25 172-23-0825
26 172-23-1004
27 232-23-1489
28 232-23-1493
29 172-23-1020
30 172-23-0980
31 172-23-0791
32 172-23-0926
33 111-23-0462
34 172-23-0830
35 172-23-0839
36 172-23-0965
37 076-23-0080
38 172-23-0769
39 172-23-0749
40 172-23-0747
41 172-23-0763
42 172-23-0848
43 172-23-0758
44 111-23-0463
45 172-23-0963
46 232-23-1505
47 172-23-0949
48 172-23-0935
49 172-23-0954
50 232-23-1395
51 172-23-0971
52 232-23-1539
53 172-23-0751
54 172-23-0759

T T R I T T e T T o T T I B I I T o T o T e B i R e R o T

*

*

*

30-07-2023 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 188
Hjem kl. Meter / min
08:38:32 1.452,53
08:39:20 1.443,54
09:18:32 1.442,92
09:18:44 1.441,21
08:39:33 1.441,13
09:18:45 1.441,07
08:38:13 1.440,51
09:18:49 1.440,50
09:18:51 1.440,21
09:19:21 1.436,94
08:39:56 1.436,88
08:40:29 1.430,82
08:39:58 1.429,40
08:40:00 1.429,04
08:40:40 1.428,81
08:40:03 1.428,49
08:40:11 1.427,03
08:40:53 1.419,39
08:41:44 1.417,24
08:41:10 1.416,33
09:21:43 1.416,17
08:41:15 1.415,43
08:41:56 1.415,09
08:42:02 1.414,02
08:41:23 1.413,99
08:42:04 1.413,66
09:22:12 1.412,20
09:22:15 1.411,79
08:42:22 1.410,46
08:42:29 1.409,22
08:42:40 1.405,56
08:42:50 1.405,51
08:42:13 1.405,08
08:42:15 1.404,73
08:42:18 1.404,20
08:43:00 1.403,74
08:52:22 1.400,09
08:42:10 1.397,46
08:42:16 1.396,40
08:42:18 1.396,05
08:42:23 1.395,17
08:42:26 1.394,64
08:42:33 1.393,41
08:43:30 1.391,57
08:44:46 1.385,34
09:25:34 1.385,11
08:44:58 1.383,29
08:45:05 1.382,10
08:45:25 1.378,69
09:26:32 1.378,46
08:45:50 1.374,46
09:27:16 1.371,83
08:44:52 1.369,48
08:44:54 1.369,14

Forening Navn

1/ 26
2/ 26
1/ 18
2/ 18
3/26
3/ 18
1/ 20
4/ 18
5/ 18
1/ 18
4/ 26
5/ 26
1/25
2/ 25
6/ 26
3/25
4/ 25
5/25
7/ 26
6/ 25
6/ 18
7/ 25
8/ 26
9/ 26
8/ 25
10/ 26
7/ 18
8/ 18
11/ 26
12/ 26
1/ 4
13/ 26
9/25
10/ 25
11/ 25
14/ 26
1/ 21
2/20
3/20
4/ 20
5720
6/ 20
7/ 20
12/ 25
15/ 26
9/ 18
16/ 26
17/ 26
18/ 26
2/ 18
19/ 26
10/ 18
8/ 20
9/20

172
172
232
232
172
232
172
232
232
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
172
172
172
172
232
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
172
172
232
172
232
172
172

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

JENS PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN

Point

Premie

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 04-08-2023

Preem.kl. Mark.

1.000
994
993
992
992
992
992
992
992
989
989
985
984
984
984
983
982
977
976
975
975
974
974
973
973
973
972
972
971
970
968
968
967
967
967
966
964
962
961
961
961
960
959
958
954
954
952
952
949
949
946
944
943
943

S



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:30

Placering Ringnummer Ken

55 172-23-0997
56 172-23-0739
57 172-23-0748
58 232-23-1396
59 172-23-0933
60 232-23-1324
61 076-23-0057
62 232-23-1514
63 172-23-0806
64 172-23-0761
65 172-23-0836
66 232-23-1258
67 232-23-1397
68 232-23-1407
69 232-23-1309
70 076-23-0025
71 172-23-0746
72 232-23-1449
73 232-23-1392
74 172-23-0847
75 232-23-1524
76 232-23-1523
77 232-23-1366
78 076-23-0002
79 232-23-1444
80 232-23-1468
81 232-23-1465
82 232-23-1285
83 172-23-0957
84 232-23-1497
85 172-23-0804
86 172-23-0803
87 046-23-1091
88 172-23-0754
89 232-23-1432
90 076-23-0342
90 232-23-1455
92 232-23-1526
93 232-23-1347
94 232-23-1402
95 172-23-0843
96 232-23-1442
97 232-23-1463
98 076-23-0108
99 076-23-0056
100 172-23-0752
101 172-23-0792
102 076-23-0008
103 076-23-0045
104 232-23-1312
105 232-23-1363
106 172-23-0753
107 232-23-1322
108 232-23-1247

X

T T R T o T o T T T o T e B e B B I T B o T o T B i i Bl e B i i o

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

30-07-2023 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 188
Hjem kl. Meter / min
08:46:36 1.366,75
08:45:10 1.366,44
08:45:13 1.365,93
09:29:17 1.357,32
08:47:38 1.356,49
09:29:52 1.352,92
08:57:38 1.350,14
09:30:23 1.348,13
08:47:29 1.343,41
08:47:34 1.342,60
08:48:23 1.342,47
09:12:13 1.337,01
09:32:20 1.334,62
09:32:26 1.333,88
09:12:36 1.333,86
08:59:37 1.332,24
08:48:42 1.331,63
09:26:48 1.324,56
09:33:50 1.323,73
08:50:35 1.321,46
09:34:11 1.320,31
09:34:59 1.314,60
09:14:59 1.314,59
09:01:44 1.313,66
09:28:22 1.312,93
09:35:27 1.311,30
09:28:36 1.311,22
09:15:33 1.310,09
08:52:40 1.308,63
09:36:21 1.304,96
08:52:29 1.303,84
08:51:49 1.302,36
09:16:33 1.302,22
08:52:25 1.296,88
09:30:51 1.294,90
09:30:55 1.294,42
09:30:55 1.294,42
09:37:54 1.294,20
09:31:22 1.291,21
09:38:30 1.290,95
08:54:08 1.288,91
09:32:09 1.285,66
09:32:10 1.285,54
09:06:21 1.274,87
09:06:52 1.270,67
08:55:28 1.269,69
08:57:10 1.267,07
09:07:29 1.265,70
09:07:40 1.264,22
09:22:34 1.256,82
09:22:41 1.255,97
08:57:05 1.255,73
09:43:55 1.254,89
09:23:09 1.252,58

Forening Navn

20/ 26
10/ 20
11/ 20
3/ 18
21/ 26
4/ 18
2/ 21
11/ 18
12/ 20
13/ 20
13/ 25
1/ 30
5/ 18
6/ 18
2/ 30
3/21
14/ 20
1/ 26
7/ 18
14/ 25
12/ 18
13/ 18
3/ 30
4/ 21
2/ 26
14/ 18
3/ 26
4/ 30
22/ 26
15/ 18
15/ 25
15/ 20
5/ 30
16/ 20
4/ 26
5/ 26
5/ 26
16/ 18
7/ 26
8/ 18
16/ 25
8/ 26
9/ 26
5/ 21
6/ 21
17/ 20
2/4
7/ 21
8/ 21
6/ 30
7/ 30
18/ 20
9/ 18
8/ 30

172
172
172
232
172
232
076
232
172
172
172
232
232
232
232
076
172
232
232
172
232
232
232
076
232
232
232
232
172
232
172
172
232
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
172
232
232
076
076
172
172
076
076
232
232
172
232
232

BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
BRDR. NIELSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
JENS PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
IOUNUT TITIREZ
CLAUS JENSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
LEIF TONNING
IOUNUT TITIREZ
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING
CLAUS JENSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING
IOUNUT TITIREZ
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
CLAUS JENSEN

Point

Premie

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 04-08-2023

Preem.kl. Mark.

941
941
940
934
934
931
930
928
925
924
924
920
919
918
918
917
917
912
911
910
909
905
905
904
904
903
903
902
901
898
898
897
897
893
891
891
891
891
889
889
887
885
885
878
875
874
872
871
870
865
865
865
864
862

4



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:30

Placering Ringnummer Ken

109 232-23-1438
110 232-23-1250
111 172-23-0837
112 232-23-1255
113 232-23-1368
114 232-23-1296
115 232-23-1457
116 232-23-1369
117 232-23-1329
118 232-23-1450
119 232-23-1443
120 232-23-1333
121 232-23-1399
122 232-23-1362
123 232-23-1461
124 076-23-0090
125 076-23-0041
126 076-23-0044
127 076-23-0024
128 232-23-1433
129 232-23-1298
130 232-23-1401
131 232-23-1287
132 172-23-0764
133 232-23-1307
134 232-23-1485
135 232-23-1480
136 076-23-0078
137 232-23-1437
138 232-23-1327
139 232-23-1356
140 232-23-1355
141 232-23-1269
142 232-23-1245
143 232-23-1265
144 172-23-0838
145 232-23-1434
146 232-23-1372
147 232-23-1400
148 076-23-0051
149 232-23-1406
150 232-23-1403
151 232-23-1441
152 076-23-0046
153 172-23-0812
154 172-23-0828
155 232-23-1454
156 172-23-0826
157 232-23-1452
158 232-23-1360
159 232-23-1367
160 232-23-1436
161 232-23-1319
162 232-23-1445

T T R I T T e T T o T T I B I I T o T o T e B i R e R o T

*

*

30-07-2023 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 188
Hjem kl. Meter / min
09:39:20 1.236,88
09:25:41 1.234,52
09:00:35 1.233,70
09:25:50 1.233,47
09:25:53 1.233,12
09:25:54 1.233,00
09:26:00 1.232,30
09:26:01 1.232,18
09:26:03 1.231,95
09:40:20 1.230,38
09:40:23 1.230,06
09:26:27 1.229,16
09:48:18 1.227,16
09:26:53 1.226,15
09:42:24 1.217,17
09:13:59 1.215,53
09:14:04 1.214,91
09:15:08 1.207,06
09:16:02 1.200,52
09:45:19 1.198,99
09:36:34 1.162,51
10:01:12 1.152,20
10:01:26 1.150,93
09:11:13 1.145,64
09:41:01 1.135,42
10:08:05 1.115,08
10:08:09 1.114,74
09:30:36 1.103,69
10:02:33 1.101,78
10:12:50 1.092,05
09:49:18 1.088,23
09:49:20 1.088,05
09:49:24 1.087,69
09:50:03 1.084,15
09:51:23 1.076,98
09:22:49 1.074,98
10:08:15 1.073,00
09:55:09 1.057,20
10:21:49 1.049,73
09:43:59 1.027,54
10:31:44 1.006,67
10:31:47 1.006,46
10:24:41 997,87
09:50:26 994,48
09:37:40 989,92
09:38:21 986,33
10:28:46 980,80
09:39:37 979,74
10:32:24 966,10
10:14:33 965,87
10:26:09 918,42
10:45:53 915,19
10:56:36 912,77
10:52:20 892,69

Forening Navn

10/ 26
9/ 30
17/ 25
10/ 30
11/ 30
12/ 30
13/ 30
14/ 30
15/ 30
11/ 26
12/ 26
16/ 30
10/ 18
17/ 30
13/ 26
9/ 21
10/ 21
11/ 21
12/ 21
14/ 26
18/ 30
11/ 18
12/ 18
19/ 20
19/ 30
17/ 18
18/ 18
13/ 21
15/ 26
13/ 18
20/ 30
21/ 30
22/ 30
23/ 30
24/ 30
18/ 25
16/ 26
25/ 30
14/ 18
14/ 21
15/ 18
16/ 18
17/ 26
15/ 21
19/ 25
20/ 25
18/ 26
21/ 25
19/ 26
26/ 30
27/ 30
20/ 26
17/ 18
21/ 26

232
232
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
076
076
076
076
232
232
232
232
172
232
232
232
076
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
172
232
232
232
076
232
232
232
076
172
172
232
172
232
232
232
232
232
232

LEIF TONNING
CLAUS JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING
CLAUS JENSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
CLAUS JENSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
IOUNUT TITIREZ
BJARNE NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
JENS PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
IOUNUT TITIREZ
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
CLAUS JENSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
JENS PEDERSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
IOUNUT TITIREZ
LEIF TONNING

JENS PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

LEIF TONNING
IOUNUT TITIREZ
LEIF TONNING

Point

Premie

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 04-08-2023

Preem.kl. Mark.

852
850
849
849
849
849
848
848
848
847
847
846
845
844
838
837
836
831
827
825
800
793
792
789
782
768
767
760
759
752
749
749
749
746
741
740
739
728
723
707
693
693
687
685
682
679
675
675
665
665
632
630
628
615



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:30

Placering Ringnummer Ken

163 232-23-1446
164 111-23-0461
165 070-23-4280
166 232-23-1459
167 232-23-1448
168 232-23-1294
169 232-23-1283
170 232-23-1299
171 076-23-0087
172 172-23-0911
173 076-23-0010
174 172-23-0782
175 232-23-1458
176 076-23-0088
177 076-23-0112
178 172-23-1011

X

T o T T Bl i I

*

*

30-07-2023 fra HUSUM

Antal duer: 188
Hjem kl. Meter / min
10:52:25 892,41
10:04:13 867,23
10:08:11 851,46
11:06:49 845,99
11:06:55 845,68
10:58:12 808,67
11:05:58 785,91
11:12:11 768,60
10:49:40 767,62
10:39:00 749,79
11:44:12 634,39
11:39:58 601,58
13:57:18 523,55
15:18:05 377,45
15:18:25 377,21
14:46:12 376,26

Forening Navn

22/ 26
22/ 25
23/ 25
23/ 26
24/ 26
28/ 30
29/ 30
30/ 30
16/ 21
23/ 26
17/ 21
3/4
25/ 26
18/ 21
19/ 21
24/ 26

232
172
172
232
232
232
232
232
076
172
076
172
232
076
076
172

LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

JENS PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

JENS PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LEIF TONNING

JENS PEDERSEN

JENS PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Premie

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 04-08-2023

Preem.kl. Mark.

614
597
586
582
582
557
541
529
528
516
437
414
360
260
260
259

4



